Individual Best Times (All Time)

Will Howard - (468498) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.01
1:14.97
1:15.16
1:16.93
1:16.95
1:17.99
1:19.34
1:19.51
1:20.20
1:20.33
1:20.51
1:23.79
1:46.31

1:53.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.01
1:14.97
1:15.16
1:16.95
1:16.93
1:17.99
1:20.33
1:19.51

1:20.20
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

290
267
265
247
247
237
226
224
218
217
216
191
93
77

WA Pts

290
267
265
247
247
237
217
224

218

Round

Round

F

Date

03/10/15
18/10/14
05/10/14
11/01/14
22/06/14
15/12/13
10/02/13
30/06/13
10/03/13
19/10/13
12/01/13
1771112
02/10/10
17/10/09

Date

03/10/15
18/10/14
05/10/14
22/06/14
11/01/14
15/12/13
19/10/13
30/06/13
10/03/13

Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Alton & District SC Club Championships

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Champs

Alton & District Champs

Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Venue

Alton

Alton
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton

Alton

Alton

Alton

Alton

Venue

Alton
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville

Southampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:19.34 226 10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2
1:20.51 216 12/01/13 Alton & District SC Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4
1:23.79 191 17/11/12  Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4
1:46.31 93 02/10/10  Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4
1:53.58 77 17/10/09 Alton & District Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



