Individual Best Times (All Time)

Will Howard - (468498) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.01	290	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:14.97	267	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:15.16	265	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:16.93	247		11/01/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:16.95	247	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:17.99	237		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
1:19.34	226		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:19.51	224	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:20.20	218		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:20.33	217		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:20.51	216		12/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:23.79	191		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:46.31	93		02/10/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:53.58	77		17/10/09	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.01	290	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:14.97	267	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:15.16	265	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:16.95	247	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:16.93	247		11/01/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:17.99	237		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
1:20.33	217		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:19.51	224	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:20.20 Copyright 2024	218 1		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
1:19.34	226	10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:20.51	216	12/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:23.79	191	17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:46.31	93	02/10/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:53.58	77	17/10/09	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS